
School Name: KV SRINAGAR NO1 

Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

11 

25 

10 

30 

16 

27 

21 

5 

14 

34 

37 

29 

2 

18 

33 

15 

9 

6 

1 

22 

26 

35 

28 

20 

23 

Application Submission 
Code 

229986259701856965 

229986135821744712 

229991908622351420 

229993333802938398 

229987552281817198 

229986556901824791 

229994891703118094 

229992587802455971 

229984437061910417 

229986012481745528 

229996254363562318 

229984445321730145 

2299877478618231 16 

229985525962943672 

229989818061992873 

RTE Lottery Result 

ANKUSH SHARMA 

FATIMA AJAZ 

229987872101824558 

229988093861830255 ANSHIKA KARSAYAL 

AMREENA DOST 

229987436562593551 

|AISHA 

|MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM IBNI QYSAR 

DAYYAN MOHAMMAD JOO 

Name 

RUSHALI GUPTA 

FAISAL LATIEF 

GARIMA YADAV GARIMA 

HADI HUSSAIN WANI 

DIVYANSHI LAKWAD 

|ANAVENI WAMIKA 

MOHD OWAIS 

229991969082355390 MOHD RIZWAN 

229993194742601144 |ARVIN SINGH 

HAMED SARVER 

SEHRESH MUNEER 

229984732641734970 TANVI DINESH JADHAO 

229989844761995184 VIKRANT SINGH 

MOHAMMAD MAHIR SHEIKH 

229995830503558483 FATIMA QAYOOM 

229994549503029904 FATIMA IMTIYAZ 

CHOWDHARY AMAAN ALI 

229993265062611697 ANIKET GUPTA 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

4 

5 LO 

6 

7 

8 

Std:1 

10 

11/ WL1 

12/ WL2 

13/ WL3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL5 

16/ WL6 

17/ WL7 

18/ WL8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 



7 

17 

19 

12 

36 

31 

32 

13 

3 

4 

24 

229985584621739712 |AISHA 

2elo4k3 

229987610261822855 
229987789981822272 
229986348261749924 HASHIM RAZA 
229985630761996665 SALIK FEROZE RESHIE 

229994210062942652 

229996223383557626 SYED JARAR ALI 

229994290382952601 

SAFIYA SAMI BHAT 

229986357141750089 

|ANGELPREET KAUR 

229984532161729628 

229990138602611636 

UZMA SHOWKAT 

HUMA MUZAMIL 

NOWPREET KOUR 

SHAHDAAB HUSSAIN MIR 

229984726401735845 IRAM JAN 

MOHAMMAD HAYDER NAWAZ 

r/Chainan 

5.fa. o.1 ¥ at £KV. No. 1 B.B. Cantt 

siSrinagar 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

yrdlpinctyal 
f. 1RraNo. 1 Shivpom 

AR, NGatwara. Sincgar 



21 

School Name : KV SRINAGAR N01 

Region: JAMMU 

17 

13 

12 

18 

22 

15 

14 

19 

23 

S No. 

11 

20 

16 

6 

4 

10 

8 

3 

2 

5 

7 

1 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Name 

229992871882688925 AKSHITHA BINU 
229984437061910417 GARIMA YADAV GARIMA 
229996254363562318 |DIVYANSHI LAKWAD 
229987158963469037 ANJALI ANJALI ANJALI 

229990681562514513K.HARSHAVARDHAN 
229990315562075961 NAINA SWAPNA SAHOO 
229990493362175095 LOKESH SINGH TOMAR 
229985525962943672 HAMED SARVER 
229990979102173328 |AVISH 
229988688403471616 |ARNAV SINGH PANGHAL 
229984441721731929 YACHANA 
229991908622351420 AMREENA DOST 
229987018261768532 SHAH RUSHADAH PEERZADA 
2299907209821 09613 DIVYAM PANDITA 
229996265203562140 ALINA KHAWAJA 

229986348261749924 HASHIM RAZA 
229987618701818011 ADEEBA ALTAF 
229984732641734970TANVI DINESH JADHAO 

229984445321730145 |ANAVENI WAMIKA 
229993265062611697 |ANIKET GUPTA 

229988093861830255 |ANSHIKA KARSAYAL 
229995608903374397 AARADHYA BHARDWAJ 
229986485301817087 JALEEZA ALTAF A 

y0RChaiman 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Lottery 
Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans / Wait 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

-fers 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

-1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 



School Name: KV SRINAGAR NO1 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

2 

3 

Application 

1 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

Submission Code Name 

229987601541820453 |MUSTAFA JAVID 
229991650882373610 MOHAMMED AZAAN MUNSHI 

4 229994488202992888 MOHAMMAD SUBHAN 
229986060541743790 MANNAT DAYAL 

3ERIChairman 
s.fa. #.1 á a oa/K.V. No. 1 B.B. Cantt 

sR Srinogar 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service 

gory 

2 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

2 

2 

2 

Number Number 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

STTPincipal 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

f.. 
1frak. No. 1 Shivpora 

GcAKI, Eztwar. Crinagat 



School Name: KV SRINAGAR NO1 

Region: JAMMU 

J) 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

11 229992730243552807 PARIKSHIT BHARDWAJ 

Submission Code 

7 229988116321936647 VIRAJVEER SETHI 

12 

Name 

2 229985537041737831 |DIVJOT KAUR 

3 

5 229987436562593551 CHOWDHARY AMAAN ALI 

229989655921947113 |SHRANAYA SHARMA 

6 229987610261822855 |SAFIYA SAMI BHAT 

10 

229985259741819589 RIYA KOUL 

4 229987280601989398 JIYANSH RAINA 

229995830503558483 FATIMA QAYOOM 

229986960741815504GURJAAP SINGH 

8 229989315861925302 AAKASH HAMEED 

229990115402018688 PRACHI ARORA 

SEUICháirman 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

aSrinagar 
fa. s.1 ¥ at àcK.V. No. 1 B.B. Cant 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

List 
Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

24/s 



School Name: KV SRINAGAR N01 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

6 

Application 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 
Name 

229991775622340252 PARMISH KUMAR 

3 229989878542002907 VANSHIKA SAXENA 

2 229989844761995184 VIKRANT SINGH 

7 229991969082355390 MOHD RIZWAN 

229985584621739712 |AISHA 

4 229989969182002966 PUNARVI PANDITA 

5 229990524102523212 NOUMAN ZAHOOR BHAT 

3TR/Chairman 

ào.fa. #.1 at á àaK.V. No. 1 B.B. Cantt 

sSrinagar 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

ServiceNumber Number 

gory 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

-fers 

GLANI, 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: 1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 13 

|2/ WL 14 

3/ WL 15 

|4/ WL 16 

5/ WL 17 

6/ WL 18 

|7/ WL 19 

s •eK. No. 1 Stivpora 
Net:ara. Srinagar 



School Name: KV SRINAGAR NO1 

Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

2 

41 

44 

8 229986135821744712 FATIMA AJAZ 

Application 

31 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

33 

Submission Code 

30 

229984532161729628 |SHAHDAAB HUSSAIN MIR 

34 229992857382526649 |LAKSHYA KUMAR 

229994549503029904 FATIMA IMTIYAZ 

45 229995005443198409 MOHD FAJAL 

Name 

229994950343126715 |AAYAT ZEHRA 

229992587802455971 FAISAL LATIEF 

229992798882515646 DINIKA KAW 

2299906556221 02463 NOWPREET KOUR 

12 229987552281817198 AISHA 

5 229985630761996665 |SALIK FEROZE RESHIE 

39 229994290382952601 HUMA MUZAMIL 

36 229993333802938398 
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM IBNI 

QYSAR 

19 229988247561836578 FALAK KHURSHEED 

21 229988725601902943 BHAVIKA 

18 229988159281849899 MOHAMMAD HASHIM SHAFI 

28 229990138602611636 |MOHAMMAD HAYDER NAWNAZ 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std:1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 20 

2/ WL 21 

3/ WL 22 

|4/ WL 23| 

5/ WL 24| 

6/ WL 25 

|7/ WL 26| 

8/ WL 27 

9/ WL 28 

10/ WL 

29 

11/ WL 

30 

12/ WL 
31 

13/ WL 

32 

14/ WL 
33 

15/ WL 

34 

16/ WL 

35 

17/ WL 
36 



38 

10 

25 

13 

42 

46 

26 

29 

7 

16 

20 

229985884981744662 FALAK ZEHRA 

14 229987789981822272 ANGELPREET KAUR 

229994210062942652 UZMA SHOWKAT 

229986357141750089 NOWPREET KOUR 

229989481762076320 MADEEHA 

229986259701856965 |ANKUSH SHARMA 

229987747861823116 |MOHD OWAIS 

229994891703118094 RUSHALI GUPTA 

229995747803399013 MAHA ARSHAD 

229989818061992873 SEHRESH MUNEER 

229990172682021861 MARYAM MUZAFFAR BAKTOO 

229988576021851260 MOHAMMAD AAZAM 

229986012481745528 HADI HUSSAIN WANI 

47 229996223383557626 SYED JARAR ALI 

40 229994384843026817 QAZI AHMAD BABA 

27 229989896681997380 
|SYED KANEEZ FATIMA 

PEERZADA QADRI 

35 229993194742601144 ARVIN SINGH 

229987878881 823884 HARSHITA SHARMA 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

19/ WL 

37 

38 

20/ WL 
39 

21/ WL 

40 

22/ WL 

41 

23/ WL 
42 

24/ WL 

43 

25/ WL 

44 

26/ WL 

45 

27/ WL 
46 

28/ WL 

47 

29/ WL 
48 

30/ WL 
49 

31/ WL 

50 

32/ WL 

51 

33/ WL 

52 

34/ WL 
53 

54 

35/ WL 



11 

3 

23 

22 

37 

24 

1 

4 

15 

32 

17 

43 

229984726401735845 |RAM JAN 

229986556901824791 DAYYAN MOHAMMAD JOo 

229989300381921034 AISHAH KAPRA 

229989258221921692 |AIZA KAPRA 

229993954642802530 ZAID NAZIR KHAN 

229989449202721018 |KANISHKA KOTWAL 

229984420941733593 RAJA ADEEB KHAN 

229985291321755987 MIDHAA KHALID 

229987872101824558 MOHAMMAD MAHIR SHEIKH 

229992695162550268 MOHAMMAD AFFAN YUSUF 

229987956921826397 AARHAAN ZAHOOR 

229994929043123486 |SHAH RUSHADAH PEERZADA 

2ofouks 
NsitalChairman 

5.fd. #.1 â¥iàc/K.V. No. 1 B.3. Cantt 

s-R/Srinagar 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 
55 

37/ WL 
56 

38/ WL 
57 

39/ WL 

58 

40/ WL 
59 

41/ WL 

60 

42/ WL 
61 

43/ WL 

62 

44/ WL 
63 

45/ WL 
64 

46/ WL 

65 

47/ WL 

66 

Taincipal 
.à.E.tRrKo. ! Shivpora 

sRi, Bstuara, `rinägs 



School Name: KV SRINAGAR NO1 

Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

3 

2 

1 

Application 
Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

Name 

229988093861830255 |ANSHIKA KARSAYAL 

20lo4/R3 

229984732641734970TANVI DINESH JADHAO 

229984441721731929 |YACHANA 

3rgR/Chairman 

5fà, 1¥t t digiK.V. No. 1 B.B. Cantt 

sfrR/Srinagar 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service Number Number 

gory 

Cate - lof Trans /Wait 

1 

1 

-fers 

s.a. 1r 
az, 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

grerdPritncipa! 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

No. 1 Sht. pora 
ara, Stiagst 



School Name : KV SRINAGAR NO1 

Region: JAMMU 

SNo. 

1 

2 

3 

Application 
Submission Code 

ST Category Lottery Result 

Name 

229996254363562318 DIVYANSHI LAKWAD 

229985525962943672 HAMED SARVER 

229986348261749924 |HASHIM RAZA 

4 229991908622351420 AMREENA DOST 

5 229987436562593551 CHOWDHARY AMAAN ALI 

6 229995830503558483 FATIMA QAYOOM 

Aisw / 

7 229990138602611636 MOHAMMAD HAYDER NAWAZ 

W3rRChairman 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate -of Trans| /Wait 

-fers 

&5.fa, s, 1 ¥ a àcK.V. No. 1 B.8. Cantt 

sftRSrinagar 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

yrErrÉPrincipal 

7/ WL 7 

20)04s 

aci!, iKitra. Srinagat 



School Name : KV SRINAGAR NO1 

Region: JAMMU 

S No. Application 
Submission Code 

OBC Lottery Result 

Name 

229984437061910417 GARIMA YADAV GARIMA 

2 229990681562514513 |K.HARSHAVARDHAN 

3 229984445321730145 ANAVENI WAMIKA 

4 229993265062611697 |ANIKET GUPTA 

errra/Chairman 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

.fd. go.1 a a ocK.V. No. 1 B.B. Cantt 

At-R/ Srinagar 

1 

1 

1 

1 

-fers 

2 

1 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

gadincipst àa.z.1ftlo. 4 Shivpora 



School Name: KV SRINAGAR NO1 

Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

Name 

2 229987610261822855 |SAFIYA SAMI BHAT 

229985259741819589 RIYA KOUL 

4 229989969182002966 PUNARVI PANDITA 

229985584621739712 AISHA 

3EZTA|Chairman 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

. fà. as.1 t at alK.V. No. 1 B.B. Cantt 

añR/Srinagar 

Lottery 
ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans / Wait 

gory 

3 

3 

4 

4 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

Std: 1 

NA 

NA 

List 
Number 

1 

2 

3/ WL 1 

4/ WL 2 

2o)o4)203 

yrfPincipe 
fE.1iNo.4 Cih 
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